NSTS 0513-E0283A 1 / 6 Subject to change
® The Name and Logo are registered trademarks of Narda Safety Test Solutions GmbH and L3 Communications Holdings, Inc. – Trade names are the trademarks of their respective owners.
EFC-400  -   Simulation Software
Computation of low frequency electric and magnetic fields
 Industry standard for low frequency simulation
since 1995
  Maximum strength performance from
calculation speed, ease of use, and the

Export / import of dBaseTM and ParadoxTM files
Bitmap, WMF, JPG, html and CD export
ORDERING INFORMATION
EFC-400 Simulation Software
Model and article names Order number P/N
EFC-400EP ENTERPRISE – includes all low frequency and high frequency modules (see separate data sheet) 2900/101/*
EFC-400LF LOW FREQUENCY – computes transformer station and high tension lines 2900/102/*
EFC-400ST STATION – LOW FREQUENCY – Limited to transformer station computation 2900/103/*
EFC-400PS PLUS SOUND – Version LF additionally with “corona” noise simulation 2900/104/*
EFC-400TC TELECOM – High frequency module  2900/105/*
(*) Add suffix for language version: /E Spanish, /F French, /GE German, /I Italian, /UK English /*
Annual update and upgrade on request only 2900/201 /202 /203 /204
Narda Safety Test Solutions GmbH
Sandwiesenstrasse 7